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DISHWASHING & KITCHEN CARE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STOCK

CODE SIZE MIN.
QTY BARCODE

10-315... 500ml

750ml

5ltr

24

24

 4

6009640852578

6009640852561

6009640851588

10-415... 500ml

750ml

5ltr

24

24

 4

6009640850215

6009640850512

6009640850055

10-518... 750ml

3ltr

5ltr

24

 6

 4

6009640852936

6009640852981

6009640852882

10-452... 500ml

5ltr

24

 4

6009640851076

6009640851090

10-517... 500ml 

500ml TR

5ltr

24

24

 4

6009640854053

6009640854091

6009640850758

10-417... 1ltr 12 6009640854107

BIODISH

TAURADISH

DISH NINJA

MITSUKI

SHABBA DELIGHT

TAUROVEN 

DISHWASHING LIQUID
Triple action dishwashing liquid. 
Removes grease and is gentle on the hands. 
Contains lemon fragrance.

DISHWASHING LIQUID
Biodegradable, highly concentrated 
dishwashing liquid. Formulated to cut through 
grease and baked on food. No streaking on 
dishes or glasses. 

DISHWASHING LIQUID
A dishwashing liquid with an antimicrobial 
agent. It is the perfect cleaner and degreaser for 
cutlery, crockery and dishes in hygiene 
sensitive areas.

SCALE REMOVER
Formulated to dissolve & remove built-up scale 
deposits and soap scum from kettles, coffee 
machines, high pressure cleaners, kitchen & 
bathroom fixtures, etc.

OVEN CLEANER
Liquid oven & grill cleaner, formulated to remove 
fat & grease on ovens, grills, braais & floors. 
Can be used without preheating oven before 
cleaning. Very user friendly.

OVEN CLEANER
A heavy duty cleaning chemical designed for 
removing hardened grease and fatty deposits 
on stoves, baking pans, trays, filters, extraction 
fans and oven interiors.

TAURUS MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS | WWW.TMPN.COM | PAGE 1  



GP CLEANERS & DISINFECTANTS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STOCK

CODE SIZE MIN.
QTY BARCODE

10-563P... 500g

1kg

5kg

24

12

 4

6009640851014

6009640850413

6009640850437

10-419... 500ml

5ltr

24

 4

6009640850420

6009640850116

10-772... 1ltr

3ltr

5ltr

12

 6

 4

6009640853223

6009640853544

6009640853230

10-463...

10-463P
Extra Pine

500ml

1ltr

500ml

500ml TR

1ltr

24

12

24

24

12

6009640850208

6009640851423

6009640851151

6009640854114

6009640851427

10-466... 1ltr 12 6009640854169

10-467... 1ltr 12 6009640854121

15-BD1... 500ml TR 24 6009640851823

10-849...

10-749...

500ml TR

500ml TR

750ml

24

24

24

6009640853018

6009640850451

6009640850604

PINE GEL

SUPER 8

GREEN LEMON

TAURATOL

TAURACIDAL 

ANTI-MOULD DISINFECTANT

BIO-ORGANIC ODOUR KILLER

BLUE SKIES/CLEAR VIEWS

GENERAL PURPOSE CLEANER
Highly effective general purpose cleaner. 
Cleans all surfaces without scratches. 
Removes fat, grease and dirt. Eliminates 
odours & disease causing germs. 

GENERAL PURPOSE CLEANER
Heavy duty general purpose cleaner with a 
neutral pH. Removes ink, grease & dirt. Use to 
clean upholstery, floors, carpets, plastic, etc.

GENERAL PURPOSE CLEANER
A highly effective, all purpose cleaning detergent 
that lifts fat, oil and grease from surfaces. 
It contains no acids making it safe to use on all 
types of floors & finishes. Lemon fragrance.

DISINFECTANT CLEANER
Super effective general purpose disinfectant 
cleaner with built-in germicidal action which
inactivates most germs. Removes fat, grease 
and dirt while eliminating odours & disease 
causing germs.

DISINFECTANT CLEANER
A highly concentrated detergent that kills bacteria, 
destroys viruses and controls fungi and algae.
Tauracidal cleans, disinfects and deodorises at 
the same time, reducing the risk of any form of 
contamination. No colour & no perfume, perfect for 
food handling areas.

DISINFECTANT CLEANER
A highly concentrated detergent that kills moulds 
and bacteria, destroys viruses, and controls 
fungi and algae.

DEODORISER
Takes away bad smells & eliminates foul 
odours, such as cat litter box smells, dog urine, 
kitchen bins, wet carpet smells, etc

WINDOW CLEANERS
Fast drying, specialized window cleaner for 
extra clean & see-through windows. Removes 
spots & grease from windows, glass tops, 
mirrors & other glass surfaces.

750ml - Without trigger head
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FLOOR & CARPET CARE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STOCK

CODE SIZE MIN.
QTY BARCODE

10-470... 500ml

1ltr

5ltr

24

12

 4

6009640850598

6009640852004

6009640580239

10-650... 1ltr

5ltr

12

 4

6009640852134

6009640851991

10-430... 1kg

5kg

12

 4

6009640854138

6009640851885

10-605... 500ml

1ltr

5ltr

24

12

4

6009640853155

6009640853148

6009640853179

10-406... 500ml

1ltr

24

12

6009640850932

6009640852707

10-1000... 1ltr

5ltr

12

 4

6009640853322

6009640853339

10-499... 1ltr

5ltr

12

 4

6009640853209

6009640850840

10-3000...

Matt

10-3000...

Gloss

1ltr

5ltr

5ltr

12

 4

 4

6009640854145

6009640853353

6009640853407

10-598... 1ltr 12 6009640854152

FLOOR FRESH LAVENDER

DOUBLE D - DIRT DESTROYER

FLOOR DEGREASING POWDER

LEMON BREEZE

CARPET GLOW

MIRROR FLOOR 

TAURAFLOOR 

UV RESISTANT SEALER

TAURSTRIP BLUE

GENERAL PURPOSE CLEANER 
General purpose floor cleaner with lavender 
fragrance. Lifts off fat, oil, grease & dirt from 
floors & other surfaces. Can also be used on 
carpets & upholstery.

FLOOR & CARPET DETERGENT
A low foam heavy-duty detergent. 
Removes stubborn stains & spots on floors, 
carpets & upholstery. For use with a scrubber 
drier or single disk machine.

DEGREASER & CLEANER
An economical, fast acting alkaline-based 
detergent powder. Removes oil, grease and dirt 
from floors. For use in kitchens, workshops and 
any other area where intensive floor cleaning is 
needed.

HARD FLOOR CLEANER 
Low foaming hard floor & carpet cleaner. 
Can be used for manual cleaning or in scrubber 
driers as well as spray extraction cleaners. 
With lemon fragrance.

CONCENTRATED CARPET SHAMPOO
A low foaming carpet shampoo. It contains 
strong surfactants and built-in softeners to 
brighten and refresh your carpets and 
upholstery. For use with carpet cleaning/spray 
extraction machines. Fragrance free.

NON-SLIP - HARD TYPE FLOOR POLISH
Gives long wearing & lasting shine. Safe to use 
on vinyl, thermoplastic, asbestos, rubber, lino-
leum etc. Can also be used on sealed wooden/
cork floors. For high traffic floors.

NON-SLIP - SOFT TYPE FLOOR POLISH
Polymer floor dressing that contains medium 
soft waxes for use on vinyl & other plastic floors. 
It produces a brilliantly shiny, non-slip surface. 
For low to medium traffic floors.

OUTDOOR FLOOR SEALER 
A heavy duty acrylic copolymer sealer/base 
coat. Repellent properties prevents 
contamination by oil & water. Can be used on 
most outdoor floor types. UV & water resistant.

FLOOR STRIPPER
A highly effective wax stripper and alkaline 
heavy duty cleaner specifically formulated to 
remove old wax, polish, tyre marks etc. from 
floors.
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DRAIN & GREASE TRAP TREATMENT

OUTDOOR & MAINTENANCE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STOCK
CODE SIZE MIN.

QTY BARCODE

10-603... 1ltr 12 6009640850048

10-503... 1ltr

3ltr

5ltr

12

 6

 4

6009640853247

6009640853513

6009640853100

10-464... 1kg 12 6009640851830

15-B03... 500ml

1ltr

5ltr

24

12

4

6009640053032

6009640853049

6009640852479

15-B01... 1ltr

5ltr

12

 8

6009640850499

6009640851496

FREE FLOW

EASY FLOW DRAIN DOCTOR

TAURDRAIN

BIO FLOW

BREAKDOWN

` A last resort maximum strength drain 
cleaner when nothing else works. 

Acid based, heavy duty drain cleaner liquid. For 
clean, free flowing drains. Recommended for 
outdoors drains. Do not use on aluminium.

` A safe and easy to use drain cleaner

Alkaline based drain opener and cleaner. Use 
in blocked drains to have them a clean and free 
flowing. Suitable for indoor and outdoor drains. 
Do not use on aluminium.

` Best for tackling oil, grease & hair clumps

Alkaline based granular drain cleaner for the 
maintenance & cleaning of blocked drains. Not 
suitable for toilet bowls or urinals. Do not use on 
aluminium.

` For the environmentally conscious

Degrades & digests grease and scum from 
drain lines & grease traps. Reduces foul-odours. 
Recommended for kitchen and washroom sinks 
& drains, grease traps.

` For the environmentally conscious

Bio treatment of organic waste. 100% 
environmentally safe. Eliminates bad odours.
Treatment for septic tanks, long drops, pit 
latrines, french drains & portable toilets. 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STOCK
CODE SIZE MIN.

QTY BARCODE

10-456... 1ltr 12 6009640850222

10-454... 1ltr 12 6009640850468

10-412... 500ml TR

1ltr

24

12

6009640853025

6009640853186

TAURMENT

TREAT

TAURALUM 

BRICK CLEANER
A very aggressive brick cleaner / descaler & 
cement remover. Removes excess mortar, grout 
smears & construction dirt. Can also remove 
algae build-up.

RUST & SCALE REMOVER
Highly concentrated & very aggressive.
Removes scale, mortar & plaster from bricks, 
wood & building equipment. Also used to re-
move rust from copper & steel.

ALUMINIUM & STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER
Carburettor, aluminium and stainless steel 
cleaner. Cleans away discolouration, stains and 
oxidation. Protects aluminium from corrosion. 
Does not contain any harsh chemicals.
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VEHICLE & TRUCK CARE 
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STOCK

CODE SIZE MIN.
QTY BARCODE

10-446...

RED

500ml

1ltr

5ltr

24

12

 4

6009640850376

6009640850482

6009640850819

10-445...

GREEN

5ltr 4 6009640850277

10-556... 1ltr 12 6009640854176

10-450... 1ltr 12 6009640850574

10-634... 1ltr 12 6009640853094

10-432... 500ml

1ltr

5ltr

24

12

4

6009640850345

6009640850086

6009640850406

03-008... 750ml

5ltr

24

4

6009640850352

6009640851366

03-004... 1ltr 12 600964085994

CAR WASH RED

CAR WASH GREEN

HAPPY CAR - WASH ‘N’ WAX

TNT - TRUCK N TRAILER WASH

CREAM TAR REMOVER

SAFETYSOLV

BATTERY WATER

BATTERY ACID

High quality general purpose car wash. 
A detergent that removes excess dirt from 
vehicles effectively. Use for cars & trucks.

High quality general purpose car wash. 
A detergent that removes excess dirt from 
vehicles effectively. Use for cars & trucks.

Liquid car detergent and wax combination. 
Contains specialised waxes which boost your 
vehicle’s protection, glossiness and shine.

Specially formulated heavy duty car and truck 
wash. Safe to use on sensitive vinyl tonneau 
covers. Ideal for workshops, car washes, 
contractors and truck depots.

Gently removes tar marks, adhesive residues 
and tree sap from vehicle exteriors without 
damaging metal surfaces or paint finishes. 
Sticks easily to vertical surfaces with no mess.

ENGINE CLEANER
Aqua based, user friendly, concentrated liquid 
engine cleaner. Removes grease, oil & road 
film from metal surfaces. Can be used in high 
pressure cleaners or steam cleaners.

Extra pure battery water. For longer lasting 
batteries. Deionised - also for steam ironing and 
laboratory use.

Sulphuric acid 35% used in a lead-acid 
batteries, such as those found in motor vehicles 
and motor bikes. Handle with extreme caution.
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BATHROOM CARE

FABRIC CARE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STOCK
CODE SIZE MIN.

QTY BARCODE

10-611... 500ml

750ml

24

12

6009640850246

6009640850628

10-462...

10-461...

1ltr

1ltr

12

12

6009640850079

6009640850666

HANDI CLEAN LEMON

TAURPINE

BATH & TILE CLEANER
Cleans all surfaces effectively without 
damaging the material. Brightens your home & 
work surfaces. With lemon fragrance.

TOILET BOWL CLEANER
Fast acting toilet bowl & urinal disinfectant. 
Formulated for daily use. Cleans, removes 
stains, eliminates & neutralizes urinal odours.

T461 TAURINAL 
No disinfectant, ideal for septic tanks

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STOCK
CODE SIZE MIN.

QTY BARCODE

10-510... 5ltr 4 6009640852905

10-547... 5ltr 4 6009640853469

10-438... 750ml

   5ltr

24

 4

6009640850659

6009640850031

10-433 500g

1kg

5kg

24

12

4

6009640852301

6009640852295

6009640852325

FLUTTERBY

FLUTTERBY

TAURBLEACH

FLOWER POWER

LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT
Gentle as a butterfly’s touch on your clothes. 
It is specifically formulated to attack trapped 
body oils and sweat. Leaves no residue and 
does not form clumps like washing powders.

FABRIC SOFTENER
A ready-to-use fabric softener with ultra 
conditioning properties that will leave your 
fabrics gentle and soft like a butterfly’s touch 
and looking newer for longer.

BLEACH
For a brighter, whiter wash. Used to remove 
stains from white fabric. Prevents gradual 
greying. 
Can be used in the kitchen & bathroom as a 
general disinfectant.

SPOT REMOVER
A high foam, environmentally friendly spot 
remover & degreaser. Used to pretreat tough 
stains on laundry.
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SANITISERS & HAND SOAPS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STOCK

CODE SIZE MIN.
QTY BARCODE

10-629... 30ml

300ml

500ml

3ltr

5ltr

200

30

18

 6

 4

6009640854183

6009640852929

6009640853421

6009640853520

6009640853445

10-729... 150ml

300ml

500ml TR

3ltr

5ltr

48

30

 24

 6

 4

6009640854008

6009640853551

6009640853476

6009640853537

6009640852974

10-529 300ml

500ml TR

3ltr

5ltr

30

24

 6

 4

6009640852899

6009640854022

6009640854015

6009640852868

10-428...

10-429...

500ml

5ltr

5ltr

24

 4

 4

  6009640853568

6009640851168

6009640852394

10-426...

10-427...

5ltr

5ltr

4

4

  6009640851205

  6009640851595

10-423... 500g

1kg

5kg

24

12

 4

 6009640850109

6009640850192

6009640851236

10-422 500g

1kg

5kg

24

12

 4

6009640850093

6009640851960

6009640852745

LIQUIGLOVE

LIQUISAN PLUS

MAGIC TOUCH

TAURASEPTIC 

LIQUID HAND SOAP

NUGRID

SUPER GOLD

HAND SANITISER GEL
An antimicrobial unscented hand gel with
stabilised glutaral. It eliminates 99.9% of 
bacteria, fungi and viruses while being gentle 
on your skin.

SURFACE & HAND SANITISER
A liquid antimicrobial surface and hand 
sanitiser. Its stabilised glutural formulation 
eliminates 99.9% of bacteria, fungi and viruses. 
Potpourri scented.

ALCOHOL HAND SANITISER
An alcohol based sanitiser to keep your hands 
hygienic when hand washing is not possible. 
70% isopropyl alcohol. Quick drying. 
Kills 99.9% of germs.

ANTI-MICROBIAL HAND SOAP
A highly active concentrated hand soap 
formulated especially for heavy duty 
antibacterial hand cleaning.
T429 - No fragrance/no colour. Safe to use in 
food handling areas.

An economical hand soap for the use in 
dispensers. Cleans thoroughly without harming 
the skin. For use in workshops, garages as well 
as restaurants, public restrooms, etc.
T427 - With lavender fragrance.

ABRASIVE HAND CLEANER
Hand cleaner with grid which removes dirt from 
hands such as oil, paint and grease. 
Contains Lanolin to protect your hands.

HAND CLEANER
Cream type hand cleaner which removes dirt 
from hands. Contains Lanolin to protect your 
hands. Also removes printer ink from hands.
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